FINANCIEEL VERSLAG 2016

INKOMSTEN
Critas Duiven
Voedselbank Arnhem
Voedselbank Zevenaar
Voedselbank Didam
Diaconie prot.gem. Zevenaar
Voor geschoten Fam.Blij
Totaal

BANK

Saldo
Schenkingen

Totaal

KAS
UITGAVEN
84,90 Plantgoed Diervoeders
267,75 zaaibenodigheden
93,59 Onderhoud machines
75,00 Dieselolie
300,00
1169,49
1990,73
0,00 Kamer van Koophandel
1350,00 Bankkosten
Kantoor benodigheden
Diversen
Saldo 31-12-2016
1.350,00

1602,43
353,30

35,00

1990,73

50,00
17,30
75,96
7,30
150,56

1199,44

1350,00



